
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
98 
30 
12 

291 
23 

298 

Name 
Giorgio BESANA 
Alessio CORRADI 
Emanuele LO BARTOLO 
Giacomo GIOIA 
Matteo GALLAN 
Andrea ALBARELLI 

Club 
Merate 
Ducale 
Leonessa 

Fox 
Puccetti 

Class 
600 STOCK 
600 OPEN 
600 OPEN 
600 OPEN 
600 OPEN 
600 STOCK 

Best Tm 
1:13.744 
1:13.995 
1:14.798 
1:15.809 
1:16.645 
1:22.189 

Diff 

0.251 
1.054 
2.065 
2.901 
8.445 

Gap 

0.251 
0.803 
1.011 
0.836 
5.544 

In Lap 
10 

7 
4 
6 
8 
7 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 13/04/2019 14:43:36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

1° Round Trofei Moto 

600 STK-OPEN 

1° Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:23:14 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,504 km 

13/04/2019 14:20 


